NOORDZEECROSS MIDDELKERKE 07/02/2026
STARTLIST JUNIOR M/W
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PRESTIGE
Nr  Naam
MEN JUNIOR
1 HEEREN Delano
2 PEZZ0O ROSOLA Patrik
3 LEJEUNE Giel
4 CORSUS Lars
5 TRAFFORD Luke
6 DELL "OLIO Francesco
7 OSAER Emiel
8 INGELAERE Antoine
9 SUZUKI Meito
10 DOLLERUP Magnus
11  GEERTSLen
12 VAN HOECK Sam
13 LEYS Matse
14 ROELANDT Alessio
15  WOOLISCROFT Joseph
16  CELEN Joren
17  GEENS Matiz
18 GYSEN Quinten
19  MEERSMAN Flor
20 POPPE Flo
21 BEELSFinn
22 JANSEN Jerre
23  WAUTELET Grégoire
24 GEENS Lowie
25  STIMMEL Fabian
26 STEVENS Thibau
27 VAN DOORSLAER Vince
28  SCHRIJVERS Louis
29 VAN VAERENBERG Ruben

WOMEN JUNIOR

31  KNOX Peggy
32 BLIECK Phebe

33  HEESEMANS Lonneke

34  COUSSENS Elise
35  MAESLisa

36  CAFUERIRachele
37  BUDDE Nina

38 VAN DERVEKEN Elena

UCIID

10045767311
10030817486
10065224905
10065225208
10099672938
10031819519
10074876708
10097459621
10145683270
10056236641
10077916848
10077885021
10065227026
10085607029
10135511913
10065257843
10065251274
10120003128
10127435247
10088342429
10125904869
10065255217
10084296620
10073065535
10091710248
10065229652
10065216619
10170719475
10122352851

10135516862
10070890715
10023155702
10110029811
10125216674
10033802965
10117684626
10023156106

. UCI = AN
CYCLING
B

Nat Club UCI Ranking
NED ACROG TORMANS 5
ITA  FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTTI

BEL TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS 3
BEL  STARBIKES - RIDLEY CT 11
GBR SHIBDEN CC 15
ITA  FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTTI 20
BEL  STARBIKES - RIDLEY CT 50
FRA  BAILLEUL VELO CLUB 100
JPN  BONNE CHANCE 167
DEN RMK 180
BEL  WAC - PART OF MERCI POUPOU ACADEMY 185
BEL  WAC - PART OF MERCI POUPOU ACADEMY 234
BEL  WOUTIM CYCLING TEAM 310
BEL ACROG-TORMANS 330
GBR SHIBDEN CC 360
BEL WOUTIM CYCLING TEAM 438
BEL  WOUTIM CYCLING TEAM 452
BEL AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

BEL ACLAGRO MTB TEAM

BEL GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS

BEL HOTOND SPORTHTL-LITUBRA PARKET-WT WAREGEM

BEL GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

BEL  ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE

BEL  WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW

GER RSC COTTBUSE.V.

BEL  AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

BEL WOUTIM CYCLING TEAM

BEL INDIVIDUEEL

BEL BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIATIENEN

GBR  VICIOUS VELO 8
BEL ACROG-TORMANS 156
NED  HET SNELLE WIEL 143
BEL ACROG-TORMANS 165
BEL DE CEUSTER-ACROG 86
BEL ASD DP66 PINARELLO 88
GER RV ADDLER LUTTRINGHAUSEN 106
NED ACROG-TORMANS 148
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